
Event
Village15

START & FINISH
The Blue Lake

Lake Rotokakahi

Whakarewarewa
Forest Park

Lake Tikitapu

400m

550m

700m

0km 10km 15km

ELEVATION GAIN: 529m

ELEVATION PROFILE
5km

1

23

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Windy RdHill 
Rd

La
ke

 T
ik

ita
pu

 T
ra

il

Tarawera Rd
H

ill
 R

d

M
oerangi Rd

Moerangi Rd

Moerangi Rd

Moerangi Rd

Tikitapu Rd

Tikita
pu Rd

Tikita
pu Rd

LONG COURSE


